
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cruz Saurez Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 225.0 10

2 Lou Brown Sedgwick High School 149.0 215.0 8

3 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 154.0 210.0 6

4 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 205.0 4

5 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 152.0 200.0 0

6 Dante Stubbs Lawrence High School 156.0 195.0 2

7 Ty Staats Pratt High School 153.3 190.0 1

8 Connor McLemore Pratt High School 152.2 185.0 0

9 Brayden Briggs Sedgwick High School 150.0 180.0 0

10 Max Lynch Sedgwick High School 150.0 175.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 152.0 375.0 10

2 Ty Staats Pratt High School 153.3 370.0 8

3 Cruz Saurez Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 345.0 6

4 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 295.0 4

5 Dante Stubbs Lawrence High School 156.0 280.0 2

6 Lou Brown Sedgwick High School 149.0 275.0 1

7 Connor McLemore Pratt High School 152.2 275.0 0

8 Brayden Briggs Sedgwick High School 150.0 245.0 0

9 Max Lynch Sedgwick High School 150.0 235.0 0

10 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 154.0 195.0 0



Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 295.0 10

2 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 152.0 280.0 8

3 Cruz Saurez Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 235.0 6

4 Lou Brown Sedgwick High School 149.0 225.0 4

5 Connor McLemore Pratt High School 152.2 225.0 2

6 Brayden Briggs Sedgwick High School 150.0 210.0 0

7 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 154.0 195.0 0

8 Dante Stubbs Lawrence High School 156.0 185.0 1

9 Ty Staats Pratt High School 153.3 170.0 0

10 Max Lynch Sedgwick High School 150.0 155.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 152.0 855.0 10

2 Cruz Saurez Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 805.0 8

3 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 795.0 6

4 Ty Staats Pratt High School 153.3 730.0 4

5 Lou Brown Sedgwick High School 149.0 715.0 2

6 Connor McLemore Pratt High School 152.2 685.0 1

7 Dante Stubbs Lawrence High School 156.0 660.0 0

8 Brayden Briggs Sedgwick High School 150.0 635.0 0

9 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 154.0 600.0 0

10 Max Lynch Sedgwick High School 150.0 565.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 152.0 5.625



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Cruz Saurez Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 5.194

7 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 5.129

14 Lou Brown Sedgwick High School 149.0 4.799

16 Ty Staats Pratt High School 153.3 4.762

19 Connor McLemore Pratt High School 152.2 4.501

24 Brayden Briggs Sedgwick High School 150.0 4.233

25 Dante Stubbs Lawrence High School 156.0 4.231

30 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 154.0 3.896

32 Max Lynch Sedgwick High School 150.0 3.767


